
 

450 Columbus Blvd, Suite 1303, Hartford, CT 06103 
P: 860-713-5900 | E: DAS.CodesStandards@ct.gov 

 
2025 MEETING DATES 

*STATE CODES & STANDARDS MONTHLY COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
**All meetings will be held via “Teams” online until further notice** 

________________________________________________________________________________________________  
Microsoft Teams meeting  
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device  
Click here to join the meeting  
Meeting ID: 259 291 320 891   Passcode: sXc39T  
Download Teams | Join on the web 
 
Or call in (audio only)  
+1 860-840-2075   Phone Conference ID: 560 563 701#  
Find a local number | Reset PIN  
Learn More | Meeting options  
 
 

DATE TIME COMMITTEE MEETING LOCATION 
Wednesday, 1-8-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 2-5-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 3-12-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 4-9-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 5-14-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 6-11-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday  NO C&S MEETING IN MONTH OF JULY  
Wednesday, 8-13-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 9-10-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 10-8-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 11-12-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
Wednesday, 12-10-25 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS 
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